Belper - player stats

Name
Vaughan WG Smith
Simon N Gilmore
Roger W Walker
Roger Moors
Rob Fursman
Norman W Parkin
Nigel D Marshall
Michael Oakley
Michael O'Brien
Michael J Alderson
Martin Cobham
Luke S Alldread
Lee Garratt
Kenelm Acons
Keith Walsh
John S Shaw
John M Potter
Jenny Gartside
James W Goodhead
James R Shore
Ian R Morrell
Faith Hill
Edward Brown
Dean Davis

David JF Woodhouse

Carl Gartside
Andy Townsend
Andrew Wathen
Alex Webster
Alan F Downham
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98289
98282
98290
98311
100424
98286
98296
100292
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98281
98293
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98315
98316
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98287
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100290
107032
98288
98301
98317
98304
98318
98307
100289
98297
98313
98302
98292



